25
54

38
40
80

101

23
53
60
67

37
84

88

NOMBRE
SUB14
Jairo
ADRIAN
SUB18
Christian
Marcos
Alvaro
MASTER
Javier
Francisco

NOMBRE
SUB14
Maya
Elsa

Iria
RUTH
Valeria
Carmen
Carla
Olaia
SUB16
Natalia

PESO
17:45
APELLIDOS

Diaz Nuiiez
RUBIANO CONSENTINI

Paz Ferrando
Diaz-Maroto Vela
Hidalgo Cano

Prestel
Paz Alonso

18:30
APELLIDOS

Breban

Hermida Conde
Martin fuentes
VELASCO FERNANDEZ
Garcia Pozo

De La Sagra

Paz Ferrando

Sacido Pérez

Molina Herrera

PREMIACION: 20:00

ANO

2.013
2.012

2.008
2.008
2.008

1.982
1.979

ANO

2.013
2.013
2.013
2.013
2.013
2.012
2.012
2.012

2.010

SEXO

SEXO

M MM M T M M M m

CLUB

Club Atletismo Sesefa
vegasur

Atletismo Alcorcon

Spartak Getafe

CLUB

CD DROMOS
Club Atletismo Sesefia
Spartak Getafe

CD Dromos

AA Valdemoro
Atletismo Alcorcén
CD dromoss

C.D.Dromos

MM

MM




